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  1 1.Pvt STEPE Dainis LAT  2:17,3  1158,9
  2 Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR  2:21,8  1127,4
  3 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT  2:23,3  1116,9
  4 Lt FILON Dmitry BLR  2:23,9  1112,7
  5 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT  2:24,5  1108,5
  6 Kpl FAIMAN Severin AUT  2:24,8  1106,4
  7 1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL  2:25,6  1100,8
  8 Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin SWE  2:25,9  1098,7
  9 Cle RICCIO Davide ITA  2:26,1  1097,3
 10 Cadet LEANENKA Pavel BLR  2:26,4  1095,2
 11 Sgt KAABI Younes UAE  2:26,6  1093,8

Kpl WEBER Markus AUT  2:26,6  1093,8
 13 Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN  2:27,0  1091,0
 14 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT  2:27,2  1089,6
 15 1.Kpl PLOEM Raymond NED  2:27,5  1087,5
 16 Kpl MOSER Patrick AUT  2:27,7  1086,1
 17 StSgt SCHERER Martin GER  2:28,2  1082,6
 18 Kpl MARQUET Yannick BEL  2:29,7  1072,1
 19 MSgt STRACKE Norbert GER  2:30,3  1067,9
 20 Sgt HVALONSKI Roman EST  2:30,4  1067,2
 21 Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid UAE  2:32,2  1054,6
 22 Lt HELLSTEN Topi FIN  2:32,4  1053,2
 23 Cpl AL KHOURI Khalid UAE  2:32,6  1051,8
 24 StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian GER  2:33,3  1046,9
 25 Cpt OZOLINS Maigurs LAT  2:33,4  1046,2

Sgt VIARENICH Viktar BLR  2:33,4  1046,2
 27 1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel SWE  2:33,5  1045,5
 28 Lt HREBIANCHUK Maksim BLR  2:33,8  1043,4

1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram BEL  2:33,8  1043,4
 30 Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN  2:34,2  1040,6
 31 Cpl PUT Janusz POL  2:34,3  1039,9
 32 Pvt MATUSEVICH Raman BLR  2:34,4  1039,2
 33 StSgt SIGL Thomas GER  2:34,7  1037,1
 34 Cle DISTEFANO Alessio ITA  2:34,9  1035,7
 35 Sgt ROELOFFZEN Dennis NED  2:35,4  1032,2
 36 StSgt TITZE Sebastian GER  2:35,6  1030,8
 37 StSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO  2:37,6  1016,8

StSgt KUS Damjan SLO  2:37,6  1016,8
 39 Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed UAE  2:37,8  1015,4

Sgt YEHIA Nadim DEN  2:37,8  1015,4
 41 Sgt AL JNEIBE Suhail UAE  2:39,3  1004,9
 42 2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal CZE  2:39,4  1004,2
 43 LCpl WURST Milan CZE  2:40,4   997,2
 44 2.Lt SUNDQVIST Hans FIN  2:40,5   996,5
 45 Cpl KAABI Saeed UAE  2:40,7   995,1

1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  2:40,7   995,1
 47 Cadet MARTELIUS Jesse FIN  2:40,8   994,4
 48 Lt KUDREIKA Yauheni BLR  2:41,1   992,3
 49 Cpl SUWAIDI Salem UAE  2:41,6   988,8
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 50 Sgt BUSSENS Jorn BEL  2:41,9   986,7
 51 Pvt GRUDEN Andraz SLO  2:42,0   986,0
 52 StSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE  2:42,1   985,3

LCpl PICKA Matej CZE  2:42,1   985,3
 54 Lt TERHO Anttu FIN  2:44,1   971,3
 55 SPC RAUCH Damian GER  2:44,8   966,4
 56 Kpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL  2:45,8   959,4
 57 1.Lt SVENSSON Anders SWE  2:47,5   947,5
 58 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN  2:48,8   938,4
 59 Wmr TE GROTENHUIS Gerrit NED  2:49,7   932,1
 60 Pvt RYDÉN Johan SWE  2:52,2   914,6
 61 Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen DEN  2:53,7   904,1
 62 Sgt KOCH Frederik DEN  2:55,0   895,0
 63 SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek CZE  2:55,6   890,8
 64 Cle CASTELLI Alfio ITA  2:58,9   867,7

LCpl HANAK Marek CZE  2:58,9   867,7
 66 LCpl THEISEN Kenneth DEN  3:00,2   858,6
 67 Cle OPPIDO Pasquale ITA  3:00,5   856,5
 68 WO2 VOHRADNIK Martin CZE  3:02,3   843,9
 69 1.Pvt MEISEL Christian GER  3:03,8   833,4
 70 Cpt ABELE Maris LAT  0:00,0     0,0

Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole DEN  0:00,0     0,0
StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej GER  0:00,0     0,0
Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO  0:00,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 73

  0    ()

 73
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AUT Kpl DEPIL Andreas  1116,9 2:23,3

  1
Kpl HOFER Christian  1108,5 2:24,5
Kpl FAIMAN Severin  1106,4 2:24,8   4425,6
Kpl WEBER Markus  1093,8 2:26,6
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas  1089,6 2:27,2
Kpl MOSER Patrick  1086,1 2:27,7

BLR Lt FILON Dmitry  1112,7 2:23,9

  2
Cadet LEANENKA Pavel  1095,2 2:26,4
Sgt VIARENICH Viktar  1046,2 2:33,4   4297,5
Lt HREBIANCHUK Maksim  1043,4 2:33,8
Pvt MATUSEVICH Raman  1039,2 2:34,4
Lt KUDREIKA Yauheni   992,3 2:41,1

GER StSgt SCHERER Martin  1082,6 2:28,2

  3
MSgt STRACKE Norbert  1067,9 2:30,3
StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian  1046,9 2:33,3   4234,5
StSgt SIGL Thomas  1037,1 2:34,7
StSgt TITZE Sebastian  1030,8 2:35,6
StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej     0,0 0:00,0

UAE Sgt KAABI Younes  1093,8 2:26,6

  4
Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid  1054,6 2:32,2
Cpl AL KHOURI Khalid  1051,8 2:32,6   4215,6
Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed  1015,4 2:37,8
Cpl KAABI Saeed   995,1 2:40,7
StSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid   985,3 2:42,1

BEL 1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  1100,8 2:25,6

  5
Kpl MARQUET Yannick  1072,1 2:29,7
1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram  1043,4 2:33,8   4211,4
1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic   995,1 2:40,7
Sgt BUSSENS Jorn   986,7 2:41,9
Kpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk   959,4 2:45,8

FIN Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha  1091,0 2:27,0

  6
Lt HELLSTEN Topi  1053,2 2:32,4
Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko  1040,6 2:34,2   4181,3
2.Lt SUNDQVIST Hans   996,5 2:40,5
Cadet MARTELIUS Jesse   994,4 2:40,8
Lt TERHO Anttu   971,3 2:44,1

SWE Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin  1098,7 2:25,9

  7
1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel  1045,5 2:33,5
1.Lt SVENSSON Anders   947,5 2:47,5   4006,3
Pvt RYDÉN Johan   914,6 2:52,2

CZE 2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal  1004,2 2:39,4

  8
LCpl WURST Milan   997,2 2:40,4
LCpl PICKA Matej   985,3 2:42,1   3877,5
SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek   890,8 2:55,6
LCpl HANAK Marek   867,7 2:58,9
WO2 VOHRADNIK Martin   843,9 3:02,3

ITA Cle RICCIO Davide  1097,3 2:26,1

  9
Cle DISTEFANO Alessio  1035,7 2:34,9
Cle CASTELLI Alfio   867,7 2:58,9   3857,2
Cle OPPIDO Pasquale   856,5 3:00,5
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DEN Sgt YEHIA Nadim  1015,4 2:37,8

 10
Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj   938,4 2:48,8
Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen   904,1 2:53,7   3752,9
Sgt KOCH Frederik   895,0 2:55,0
LCpl THEISEN Kenneth   858,6 3:00,2
Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole     0,0 0:00,0

SLO StSgt KUS Damjan  1016,8 2:37,6

 11
StSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej  1016,8 2:37,6
Pvt GRUDEN Andraz   986,0 2:42,0   3019,6
Cpl UNGER Ivan     0,0 0:00,0

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 11   Teams

  0    ()

 11   Teams
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  1 Lt HELLSTEN Topi FIN  1140,0  1143,6 1084,0 1053,2  4420,8
  2 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT  1105,0  1037,6 1156,0 1116,9  4415,5
  3 Cpt OZOLINS Maigurs LAT  1119,0  1104,8 1081,6 1046,2  4351,6
  4 1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL  1133,0  1008,8 1091,2 1100,8  4333,8
  5 StSgt SCHERER Martin GER  1105,0  1050,8 1093,6 1082,6  4332,0
  6 Kpl WEBER Markus AUT  1105,0   983,6 1136,8 1093,8  4319,2
  7 Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR  1119,0  1044,4 1014,4 1127,4  4305,2
  8 StSgt SIGL Thomas GER  1070,0  1053,6 1120,0 1037,1  4280,7
  9 Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN  1112,0  1001,6 1072,0 1091,0  4276,6
 10 MSgt STRACKE Norbert GER  1112,0   995,6 1079,2 1067,9  4254,7
 11 Lt FILON Dmitry BLR  1084,0   991,2 1055,2 1112,7  4243,1
 12 2.Lt SUNDQVIST Hans FIN  1126,0  1051,2 1067,2  996,5  4240,9
 13 Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN  1119,0  1021,6 1057,6 1040,6  4238,8
 14 Kpl FAIMAN Severin AUT  1098,0   909,2 1115,2 1106,4  4228,8
 15 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT  1091,0   907,6 1117,6 1108,5  4224,7
 16 Cle RICCIO Davide ITA  1091,0   940,8 1093,6 1097,3  4222,7
 17 1.Pvt STEPE Dainis LAT  1070,0   970,4 1021,6 1158,9  4220,9
 18 Lt HREBIANCHUK Maksim BLR  1056,0   984,0 1127,2 1043,4  4210,6
 19 Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin SWE  1056,0   927,6 1120,0 1098,7  4202,3
 20 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT  1091,0   882,4 1127,2 1089,6  4190,2
 21 Sgt HVALONSKI Roman EST  1049,0  1010,4 1055,2 1067,2  4181,8
 22 StSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO  1070,0  1043,6 1045,6 1016,8  4176,0
 23 1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel SWE  1077,0  1020,4 1028,8 1045,5  4171,7
 24 Kpl MARQUET Yannick BEL  1035,0   929,6 1124,8 1072,1  4161,5
 25 Cadet LEANENKA Pavel BLR  1105,0   865,2 1060,0 1095,2  4125,4
 26 1.Kpl PLOEM Raymond NED  1049,0   909,6 1079,2 1087,5  4125,3
 27 StSgt KUS Damjan SLO  1021,0  1054,8 1024,0 1016,8  4116,6
 28 Kpl MOSER Patrick AUT  1007,0   949,2 1072,0 1086,1  4114,3
 29 Lt KUDREIKA Yauheni BLR  1070,0  1026,4 1021,6  992,3  4110,3
 30 StSgt TITZE Sebastian GER  1084,0   910,0 1069,6 1030,8  4094,4
 31 StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian GER  1133,0   820,4 1084,0 1046,9  4084,3
 32 Sgt ROELOFFZEN Dennis NED  1042,0   919,6 1050,4 1032,2  4044,2
 33 Sgt YEHIA Nadim DEN   965,0   986,8 1072,0 1015,4  4039,2
 34 Kpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL  1063,0   884,0 1115,2  959,4  4021,6
 35 Lt TERHO Anttu FIN  1007,0   982,4 1050,4  971,3  4011,1
 36 2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal CZE  1126,0   852,4 1007,2 1004,2  3989,8

Sgt VIARENICH Viktar BLR  1084,0   811,6 1048,0 1046,2  3989,8
 38 Cpl SUWAIDI Salem UAE  1042,0   958,8  995,2  988,8  3984,8
 39 Sgt KAABI Younes UAE   902,0   984,4  992,8 1093,8  3973,0
 40 Pvt RYDÉN Johan SWE  1042,0  1003,6 1000,0  914,6  3960,2
 41 1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  1105,0   790,4 1060,0  995,1  3950,5
 42 Cadet MARTELIUS Jesse FIN  1049,0   890,4 1009,6  994,4  3943,4
 43 1.Lt SVENSSON Anders SWE  1056,0   950,4  978,4  947,5  3932,3
 44 LCpl PICKA Matej CZE   916,0   888,4 1124,8  985,3  3914,5

Wmr TE GROTENHUIS Gerrit NED  1084,0   941,6  956,8  932,1  3914,5
 46 SPC RAUCH Damian GER  1070,0   830,4 1043,2  966,4  3910,0
 47 Cle DISTEFANO Alessio ITA   958,0   918,0  997,6 1035,7  3909,3
 48 Pvt MATUSEVICH Raman BLR   965,0   938,0  966,4 1039,2  3908,6
 49 1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram BEL  1049,0   855,6  956,8 1043,4  3904,8
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 50 LCpl WURST Milan CZE  1105,0   798,4  971,2  997,2  3871,8
 51 Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen DEN   979,0   966,8 1009,6  904,1  3859,5
 52 Sgt KOCH Frederik DEN   888,0  1016,0 1052,8  895,0  3851,8
 53 Cle OPPIDO Pasquale ITA  1042,0   880,4 1060,0  856,5  3838,9
 54 Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid UAE   986,0   834,8  940,0 1054,6  3815,4
 55 StSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE  1021,0   868,4  918,4  985,3  3793,1
 56 LCpl THEISEN Kenneth DEN  1028,0   904,0  973,6  858,6  3764,2
 57 Sgt BUSSENS Jorn BEL  1049,0   728,8  990,4  986,7  3754,9
 58 Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed UAE   846,0   991,2  896,8 1015,4  3749,4
 59 SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek CZE   944,0   956,4  940,0  890,8  3731,2
 60 Cle CASTELLI Alfio ITA   979,0   885,6  973,6  867,7  3705,9
 61 Sgt AL JNEIBE Suhail UAE   811,0   934,0  932,8 1004,9  3682,7
 62 Pvt GRUDEN Andraz SLO  1077,0   773,6  832,0  986,0  3668,6
 63 1.Pvt MEISEL Christian GER   916,0   861,6  944,8  833,4  3555,8
 64 Cpl AL KHOURI Khalid UAE   748,0   693,2  961,6 1051,8  3454,6
 65 WO2 VOHRADNIK Martin CZE   762,0   844,4  992,8  843,9  3443,1
 66 LCpl HANAK Marek CZE   902,0   718,0  923,2  867,7  3410,9
 67 Cpl KAABI Saeed UAE   461,0   870,8  853,6  995,1  3180,5
 68 Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole DEN  1000,0   898,4 1014,4  2912,8
 69 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN   938,8  983,2  938,4  2860,4
 70 Cpl PUT Janusz POL   776,4 1028,8 1039,9  2845,1
 71 StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej GER  1091,0   995,2  2086,2
 72 Cpt ABELE Maris LAT  1042,0   989,2  2031,2
 73 Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 73

  0    ()

 73
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T   E   A   M

  1
AUT

Kpl DEPIL Andreas  1105,0  1037,6 1156,0 1116,9  4415,5

 17188,2
Kpl WEBER Markus  1105,0   983,6 1136,8 1093,8  4319,2
Kpl FAIMAN Severin  1098,0   909,2 1115,2 1106,4  4228,8
Kpl HOFER Christian  1091,0   907,6 1117,6 1108,5  4224,7
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas  1091,0   882,4 1127,2 1089,6  4190,2
Kpl MOSER Patrick  1007,0   949,2 1072,0 1086,1  4114,3

  2
FIN

Lt HELLSTEN Topi  1140,0  1143,6 1084,0 1053,2  4420,8

 17177,1
Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha  1112,0  1001,6 1072,0 1091,0  4276,6
2.Lt SUNDQVIST Hans  1126,0  1051,2 1067,2  996,5  4240,9
Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko  1119,0  1021,6 1057,6 1040,6  4238,8
Lt TERHO Anttu  1007,0   982,4 1050,4  971,3  4011,1
Cadet MARTELIUS Jesse  1049,0   890,4 1009,6  994,4  3943,4

  3
GER

StSgt SCHERER Martin  1105,0  1050,8 1093,6 1082,6  4332,0

 16961,8
StSgt SIGL Thomas  1070,0  1053,6 1120,0 1037,1  4280,7
MSgt STRACKE Norbert  1112,0   995,6 1079,2 1067,9  4254,7
StSgt TITZE Sebastian  1084,0   910,0 1069,6 1030,8  4094,4
StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian  1133,0   820,4 1084,0 1046,9  4084,3
StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej  1091,0   995,2    0,0    0,0  2086,2

  4
BLR

Lt FILON Dmitry  1084,0   991,2 1055,2 1112,7  4243,1

 16689,4
Lt HREBIANCHUK Maksim  1056,0   984,0 1127,2 1043,4  4210,6
Cadet LEANENKA Pavel  1105,0   865,2 1060,0 1095,2  4125,4
Lt KUDREIKA Yauheni  1070,0  1026,4 1021,6  992,3  4110,3
Sgt VIARENICH Viktar  1084,0   811,6 1048,0 1046,2  3989,8
Pvt MATUSEVICH Raman   965,0   938,0  966,4 1039,2  3908,6

  5
BEL

1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  1133,0  1008,8 1091,2 1100,8  4333,8

 16467,4
Kpl MARQUET Yannick  1035,0   929,6 1124,8 1072,1  4161,5
Kpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk  1063,0   884,0 1115,2  959,4  4021,6
1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic  1105,0   790,4 1060,0  995,1  3950,5
1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram  1049,0   855,6  956,8 1043,4  3904,8
Sgt BUSSENS Jorn  1049,0   728,8  990,4  986,7  3754,9

  6
SWE

Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin  1056,0   927,6 1120,0 1098,7  4202,3

 16266,5
1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel  1077,0  1020,4 1028,8 1045,5  4171,7
Pvt RYDÉN Johan  1042,0  1003,6 1000,0  914,6  3960,2
1.Lt SVENSSON Anders  1056,0   950,4  978,4  947,5  3932,3

  7
ITA

Cle RICCIO Davide  1091,0   940,8 1093,6 1097,3  4222,7

 15676,8
Cle DISTEFANO Alessio   958,0   918,0  997,6 1035,7  3909,3
Cle OPPIDO Pasquale  1042,0   880,4 1060,0  856,5  3838,9
Cle CASTELLI Alfio   979,0   885,6  973,6  867,7  3705,9

  8
DEN

Sgt YEHIA Nadim   965,0   986,8 1072,0 1015,4  4039,2

 15514,7
Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen   979,0   966,8 1009,6  904,1  3859,5
Sgt KOCH Frederik   888,0  1016,0 1052,8  895,0  3851,8
LCpl THEISEN Kenneth  1028,0   904,0  973,6  858,6  3764,2
Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole  1000,0   898,4 1014,4    0,0  2912,8
Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj     0,0   938,8  983,2  938,4  2860,4

  9
CZE

2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal  1126,0   852,4 1007,2 1004,2  3989,8

 15507,3
LCpl PICKA Matej   916,0   888,4 1124,8  985,3  3914,5
LCpl WURST Milan  1105,0   798,4  971,2  997,2  3871,8
SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek   944,0   956,4  940,0  890,8  3731,2
WO2 VOHRADNIK Martin   762,0   844,4  992,8  843,9  3443,1
LCpl HANAK Marek   902,0   718,0  923,2  867,7  3410,9
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 10
UAE

Sgt KAABI Younes   902,0   984,4  992,8 1093,8  3973,0

 15330,9
Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid   986,0   834,8  940,0 1054,6  3815,4
StSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid  1021,0   868,4  918,4  985,3  3793,1
Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed   846,0   991,2  896,8 1015,4  3749,4
Cpl AL KHOURI Khalid   748,0   693,2  961,6 1051,8  3454,6
Cpl KAABI Saeed   461,0   870,8  853,6  995,1  3180,5

 11
SLO

StSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej  1070,0  1043,6 1045,6 1016,8  4176,0

 11961,2
StSgt KUS Damjan  1021,0  1054,8 1024,0 1016,8  4116,6
Pvt GRUDEN Andraz  1077,0   773,6  832,0  986,0  3668,6
Cpl UNGER Ivan     0,0     0,0    0,0    0,0     0,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 11   Teams

  0    ()

 11   Teams


